SKULTUNA SIZE GUIDE

For proper sizing, we recommend using a tape measure

and measuring the circumference of your wrist just

above the hand. Place your smallest finger between

your wrist and the tape measure to allow for slack.

Icon, Icon Thin, SB Cuff, SB Thin, Crowbar, Ribbed cuffs

or
or

5,7
7,1

inches
inches

GTG, Chéne, Knot, Bambou, Nordic Wildlife, Open Key

CUFF

Small up to 14,5cm
Medium up to 18,0cm
CUFF

Small up to 14,5cm
Medium up to 16,5cm
Large up to 18,0cm
LEATHER

Small up to 16,0cm
Medium up to 19,0cm
Large up to 20,5cm
BANGLES (with lock)

Small up to 16,0cm
Medium up to 17,5cm

BANGLES (without lock)

Small up to 17,0cm
Medium up to 18,5cm

or
or
or

or
or
or

or
or

or
or

5,7
6,5
7,1

6,3
7,5
8,1

6,3
6,9

6,7
7.3

inches
inches
inches

inches
inches
inches

inches
inches

inches
inches

01
v

I‘SI‘H SI‘ZI’I‘I

81 ’ LII 9

61 |

4

’ZZ’IZ’O‘

T
€C

inch ’ 9”

ILD’

v

B

B

E

G

7




