SKULTUNA SIZE GUIDE

For proper sizing, we recommend using a tape measure and measuring the circumference of your wrist just above the hand. Place your smallest finger between your wrist and the tape measure to allow for slack.



CUFF

Icon, Icon Thin, SB Cuff, SB Thin, Crowbar, Ribbed cuffs

Small	up to 14,5cm	or	5,7 inches
Medium	up to 18,0cm	or	7,1 inches

CUFF

GTG, Chêne, Knot, Bambou, Nordic Wildlife, Open Key

Small	up to 14,5cm	or	5,7 inches
Medium	up to 16,5cm	or	6,5 inches
Large	up to 18,0cm	or	7,1 inches

LEATHER

Small	up to 16,0cm	or	6,3 inches
Medium	up to 19,0cm	or	7,5 inches
Large	up to 20,5cm	or	8,1 inches

BANGLES (with lock)

Small	up to 16,0cm	or	6,3 inches
Medium	up to 17.5cm	or	6.9 inches

BANGLES (without lock)

Small	up to 17,0cm	or	6,7 inches
Medium	up to 18.5cm	or	7.3 inches